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Chilling with Rubber Duckie. 
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A. ___ the boss
114

 
141

 
 52 

 ' 
 26 

 
  5  

.

B. Reality TV a la 1984?
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C. Swindle
 75 

 
 36 

 
138

 
112

 
 81 

 
131

.

D. East Coast resort
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E. Star of new S.W.A.T.
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F. Not hitting on all cylinders
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G. Big name in blocked pipes
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H. Beep
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I. Get ready!
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J. Gratis
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K. Reason for
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L. Mud ___
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M. Kelly Clarkson chart topper
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N. Continental goodbye
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O. Our American Idol
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P. Intoxicating beverage
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Q. Vouvray
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